TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79068943
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Kraft Foods Global Brands LLC	09/12/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INTERCONTINENTAL GREAT BRANDS LLC	
Address:	100 Deforest Avenue East Hanover, New Jersey 07936	
Country:	US	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:	FR	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: INTERCONTINENTAL GREAT BRANDS LLC

Address: 100 Deforest Avenue

East Hanover, New Jersey 07936

Country: US

TRADEMARK REEL: 005161 FRAME: 0810

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005161 FRAME: 0811

RECORDED: 11/30/2013